
MUNDULLA PRIMARY SCHOOL Term 2, 2022 
Week Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday 

1 
2 May 

 

 

3 May 

 

4 May 5 May 

 

6 May 

 

7 May 

 

8 May 

 

2 
9 May 10 May 11 May 

 

12 May 

 

13 May 14 May 15 May 

 

3 
16 May 

 

17 May 18 May 19 May 

 

20 May 

 

21 May 

 

22 May 

 

4 
23 May 

 

24 May 

 

25 May 26 May 

 

27 May 

 

28 May 

 

29 May 

 

5 
30 May 

 

31 May 

 

1 June 

 

2 June 

 

3 June 

 

4 June 

 

5 June 

 

6 
6 June 

 

7 June 

 

8 June 9 June 

 

10 June 

STUDENT FREE 

DAY 

11 June  

 

12 June 

 

7 
13 June 

Public 

Holiday 

14 June 

 

15 June 

 

16 June 
 

17 June 

 

18 June 

 

19 June 

 

8 
20 June 

 

21 June 

SAT Dress Up 

22 June 

FAC/ 

Governing 

Council 

Meeting 

23 June 

School Photos 

24 June 

Newsletter 

25 June 

 

26 June 

 

9 
27 June 

 

28 June 
 

29 June 

 

30 June  
 

1 July 

 

2 July 

 

3 July 

 

10 
4 July 

 

5 July 

 

6 July 

Frozen the 

Musical 

excursion 

7 July 

 

8 July 
10amKaboom 

Percussion 

performance 

Newsletter 

Mid year reports 

Early dismissal 

2:30pm 

9 July 

 

10 July 

 

Hols 11 July 12 July 13 July 14 July 15 July 16 July 17 July 
 

Hols 18 July 

 

19 July 20 July 21 July 22 July 23 July 24 July 

 


